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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25/02/2017 - 14:25 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pk Pirat 41.42 203
2. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 44.12 168
3. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 52.68 99
4. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 54.71 88

DSQ JEREMIC, Petra 08 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 52.11

10 - 11 godina

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.90 246
2. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.20 240
3. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 40.00 226
4. DJOKIC, Iskra 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 42.87 183
5. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 42.98 182
6. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pk Pirat 45.73 151
7. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.15 138
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 47.72 133
9. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 48.34 128

10. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 50.78 110
11. IVANOVIĆ, Lea 06 PK Olimpija 51.36 106
12. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 53.89 92
13. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 55.66 84
14. TERZIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.65 75

DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 53.65

12 - 13 godina

1. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 35.83 315
2. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 36.30 302
3. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.60 295
4. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 36.94 287
5. ISAILOVIC, Marta 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 37.37 277
6. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.77 268
7. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 38.33 257
8. ĐURĐEVIĆ, Marija 05 PK Olimpija 41.55 202
9. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.42 165

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Adrijana 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 46.56 143
11. MILENKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.04 139

14 - 15 godina

1. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 32.21 433
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 32.47 423
3. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.61 381
4. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 34.11 365
5. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 38.29 258
6. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 42.12 193
7. KRSTIĆ, Milica 03 PK Olimpija 49.29 121
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16 - 17 godina

1. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 31.59 459
2. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.19 434
3. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 32.89 407
4. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Bor 33.42 388
5. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 PK Jagodina 33.57 383
6. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.19 362
7. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 34.27 360
8. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 37.30 279
9. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 42.30 191

Otvoreno

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.84 494
2. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 31.59 459
3. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.19 434
4. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 32.21 433
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 32.47 423
6. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 32.89 407
7. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Bor 33.42 388
8. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 PK Jagodina 33.57 383
9. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.61 381

10. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 34.11 365
11. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.19 362
12. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 34.27 360
13. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 35.83 315
14. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 36.30 302
15. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.60 295
16. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 36.94 287
17. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 37.30 279
18. ISAILOVIC, Marta 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 37.37 277
19. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.77 268
20. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 38.29 258
21. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 38.33 257
22. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.90 246
23. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.20 240
24. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 40.00 226
25. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pk Pirat 41.42 203
26. ĐURĐEVIĆ, Marija 05 PK Olimpija 41.55 202
27. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 42.12 193
28. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 42.30 191
29. DJOKIC, Iskra 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 42.87 183
30. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 42.98 182
31. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 44.12 168
32. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.42 165
33. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pk Pirat 45.73 151
34. MIHAJLOVIC, Adrijana 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 46.56 143
35. MILENKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.04 139
36. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.15 138
37. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 47.72 133
38. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 48.34 128
39. KRSTIĆ, Milica 03 PK Olimpija 49.29 121
40. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 50.78 110
41. IVANOVIĆ, Lea 06 PK Olimpija 51.36 106
42. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 52.68 99
43. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 53.89 92
44. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 54.71 88
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Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

45. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 55.66 84
46. TERZIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.65 75

DSQ JEREMIC, Petra 08 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 52.11
DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 53.65


